0 Pcs.         Date :
YG14800236
Chilisin P/N：：：： HFY160808T-601Y-NP
Halogen Free & RoHs Compliance
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
Customer：：：：
Customer P/N:
Drawing No：：：：

Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
－５５℃～１２５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
Unless otherwise specified
Humidity
Downloaded From  Oneyac.comDownloaded From  Oneyac.com
HFY160808T Series Specification
6 Configuration and Dimensions:
7 Electrical Characteristics:
Impedance Impedance Test Freq. RDC
Rated
Current
(Ω)±25% (Ω)±40% (MHZ) (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
HFY160808T-331Y-NP 330 450 100/1000 0.21 500
HFY160808T-391Y-NP 390 520 100/1000 0.3 500
HFY160808T-471Y-NP 470 600 100/1000 0.21 500
HFY160808T-601Y-NP 600 700 100/1000 0.35 500
HFY160808T-102Y-NP 1000 1000 100/1000 0.5 450
NOTE: tolerance Y=±25%
1.Operating temperature range －５５℃～１２５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
2.Rate Current :  Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 30℃
3.Impedance Test OSC @200mV